
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

USHPAL ENTERPRISES

MRMRT0034175000

12

JUN-2021

08-JUL-2021 16:2107-JUL-2021

PF CHALLAN JUNE  21

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1802127701

ECR

JUL-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60333736

Total Members 109

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         91,396

Total Refund Advance         47,247

          2,537Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,118

Unexempted

       1,38,643

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [109] is less than required employee count of 115
from base month.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,492
ABHAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8591

*
10005574703
1

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

ABHAY
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,272
AJAY KUMAR           950        1,3682 100667104108 N.A.

       11,400             0       11,400
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,400
            0          418 - -

        9,620
AKASH           650          9363 100771782450 N.A.

        7,800             4        7,800
AKASH -

        7,800
            0          286 - -

        5,145AKHILESH
KUMAR

          307          4424 100077010600 N.A.
        3,680            18        3,680AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

        3,680
            0          135 - -

       13,109
AMIT           850        1,2245 101103505219 N.A.

       10,200             5       10,200
AMIT -

       10,200
            0          374 - -

       15,492
AMNISH KUMAR         1,250        1,8596 101494980397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492AMNISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       15,492ANIL KUMAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8597 101313009443 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492ANIL KUMAR

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       20,890
ANKIT KUMAR           975        1,4048 100451189489 N.A.

       11,700             0       11,700ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       11,700

            0          429 - -

       12,800
ANKIT KUMAR           791        1,1409 101314047057 N.A.

        9,500             0        9,500ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        9,500

            0          349 - -

            0ANKUR             0            010 101180258908 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANKUR -            0             0            0 - -

       11,849
ANSHUL           791        1,14011 101396132187 N.A.

        9,500             0        9,500
ANSHUL PMRPY

        9,500
            0          349 PMRPY -

        8,087
ANUJ           600          86412 101615546222 N.A.

        7,200             6        7,200
ANUJ -

        7,200
            0          264 - -

       10,680
ANURAG GARG           805        1,16013 101461642787 N.A.

        9,667             1        9,667ANURAG
GARG

-
        9,667

            0          355 - -

       15,240
ARUN KUMAR           783        1,12814

*
10009052173
7

N.A.
        9,400             0        9,400ARUN

KUMAR
-

        9,400
            0          345 - -

       10,042
ARVIND KUMAR           750        1,08015 100671957913 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       15,845
ASHISH KUMAR         1,020        1,46916 101304299491 N.A.

       12,240             0       12,240ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       12,240

            0          449 - -

       14,000AVDHESH
KUMAR

          750        1,08017 100096273615 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000AVDHESH

KUMAR
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       14,233BALDEEP
SINGH BISHT

          766        1,10418 100106495967 N.A.
        9,200             0        9,200BALDEEP

SINGH BISHT
-

        9,200
            0          338 - -

       11,947
BIKASH BISWAS           830        1,19519 101420363667 N.A.

        9,962             0        9,962BIKASH
BISWAS

PMRPY
        9,962

            0          365 PMRPY -

       11,662
BRAJESH           830        1,19520 101313009458 N.A.

        9,962             0        9,962
BRAJESH -

        9,962
            0          365 - -

       15,492
BRIJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,85921 101255060629 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492BRIJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

2 / 7MRMRT0034175000 / JUN-2021 / 08-JUL-2021 16:21



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,982CHANDAN
KUMAR

          916        1,32022 101359470162 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
PMRPY

       11,000
            0          404 PMRPY -

       21,447CHANDRABHAN
MISHRA

        1,250        2,25523 100123156698 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797CHANDRBHA

N MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,005 - -

            0CHUNMUN             0            024 100667103252 N.A.            0
           30

            0
CHUNMUN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0DEEPAK KUMAR             0            025 101328778232 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,394DEEPAK
MISHRA

        1,032        1,48726 101694614394 N.A.
       12,394             0       12,394DEEPAK

MISHRA
-

       12,394
            0          455 - -

       13,868DEEPAK
SHARMA

          766        1,10427 100132629131 N.A.
        9,200             0        9,200DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

        9,200
            0          338 - -

       20,500DEVENDER
SINGH RAWAT

          975        1,40428 101068787926 N.A.
       11,700             0       11,700

DEVENDER
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       11,700

            0          429 - -

       15,492
DHARM RAJ         1,250        1,85929 101642603842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
DHARM RAJ -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       12,206DURGANAND
RAM

          830        1,19530 100451185704 N.A.
        9,962             0        9,962DURGANAND

RAM
-

        9,962
            0          365 - -

        8,926
GAURAV           600          86431 101180264270 N.A.

        7,200             6        7,200
GAURAV -

        7,200
            0          264 - -

       14,000
GAURAV SINGH           766        1,10432 101261563074 N.A.

        9,200             0        9,200GAURAV
SINGH

-
        9,200

            0          338 - -

       21,547HARI SHYAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,25533 100161555992 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797HARI SHYAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,005 - -

       22,797
INDER MOHAN         1,250        2,25534 101081840328 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797INDER
MOHAN

-
       15,000

            0        1,005 - -

       31,125JASPAL SINGH
RAWAT

        1,250        1,80035 100172993411 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JASPAL
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,130
JEEVAN LAL           750        1,08036 101680016305 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
JEEVAN LAL -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       41,818JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        2,42437 100176946435 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,200JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,174 - -

       14,175
JUTHE RANA           766        1,10438 100189965419 N.A.

        9,200             0        9,200
JUTHE RANA -

        9,200
            0          338 - -

       11,378
KADIR           750        1,08039 101295749988 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
KADIR -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       26,100KAMAL KISHOR
SINGH

        1,225        1,76440 100187087395 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700

KAMAL
KISHORE
SINGH

-
       14,700

            0          539 - -

       21,797KARANDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        2,25641 100749580294 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797KARANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,220
KRISHAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

          833        1,20042 100451188549 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -
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EPSGross
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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Repository

Posting
Location of
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       11,600LALIT KUMAR
TOMER

          520          74943 101199128595 N.A.
        6,240            14        6,240LALIT KUMAR

TOMER
-

        6,240
            0          229 - -

       16,740LALU PRASAD
VERMA

        1,020        1,46944 101295750011 N.A.
       12,240             0       12,240

LALU
PRASAD
VERMA

-
       12,240

            0          449 - -

       15,492LOKENDRA
RANA

        1,250        1,85945 100950071186 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492LOKENDRA

RANA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        5,503
MANOJ           325          46846 101580094223 N.A.

        3,900            17        3,900
MANOJ -

        3,900
            0          143 - -

       26,042
MANOJ BISHT         1,208        1,74047 100451189594 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
MANOJ BISHT -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       10,920MANOJ KUMAR
GUPTA

          700        1,00848
*
10066711063
4

N.A.
        8,400             2        8,400MANOJ

GUPTA
-

        8,400
            0          308 - -

            0
MAYANK
BHARDWAJ

            0            049 101679439140 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MAYANK
BHARDWAJ

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,492
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,85950

*
10022990473
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       12,250
MOHIT KUMAR           750        1,08051 101643784849 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

        8,510MUKESH
KUMAR

          575          82852
*
10106418409
0

N.A.
        6,900             7        6,900MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,900
            0          253 - -

       12,206
NAGENDRA           830        1,19553 101269042944 N.A.

        9,962             0        9,962
NAGENDRA -

        9,962
            0          365 - -

       12,762NAGENDER
PRASAD

          737        1,06154 100749570131 N.A.
        8,842             6        8,842NAGENDRA

PRASAD
-

        8,842
            0          324 - -

       14,700
NAVEEN
KUMAR
KAUSHIK

          916        1,32055 100927120473 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000

NAVEEN
KUMAR
KAUSHIK

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       20,997
NEETU KUMAR         1,250        2,25556 100710201794 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797NEETU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,005 - -

       10,776
NIKHIL           725        1,04457 101127820783 N.A.

        8,700             1        8,700
NIKHIL -

        8,700
            0          319 - -

       22,297
NIKHIL GUPTA         1,250        2,25558 100451185200 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797NIKHIL
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0        1,005 - -

       15,492
PARADEEP         1,250        1,85959 100451280608 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
PARADEEP -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       21,447
PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        2,25560 100749575670 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,005 - -

       12,100PRAMOD
KUMAR

          750        1,08061 101679365129 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       18,648
PREM KUMAR           866        1,24862 100451185961 N.A.

       10,400             0       10,400PREM
KUMAR

-
       10,400

            0          382 - -

       12,190PREM
RAJBANSHI

          908        1,30863 101034874294 N.A.
       10,900             0       10,900PREM

RAJBANSHI
-

       10,900
            0          400 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,600
PRIYA TRIPATHI           783        1,12864 100281426339 N.A.

        9,400             0        9,400PRIYA
TRIPATHI

-
        9,400

            0          345 - -

       18,477RAVINDER
SINGH

          866        1,24865 100311065076 N.A.
       10,400             0       10,400RABINDRA

SINGH
-

       10,400
            0          382 - -

       13,800RAHUL
PRAJAPATI

          850        1,22466 101157952768 N.A.
       10,200             0       10,200

RAHUL -
       10,200

            0          374 - -

       13,008
RAHUL KUMAR           766        1,10467

*
10045118988
2

N.A.
        9,200             0        9,200

RAHUL -
        9,200

            0          338 - -

       15,492
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,85968 100290895309 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       11,100
RAHUL KUMAR           750        1,08069

*
10074891169
4

N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000RAHUL

KUMAR
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

        2,773
RAHUL KUMAR           200          28870 101467125260 N.A.

        2,400            22        2,400RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        2,400

            0           88 - -

       16,000RAJ KUMAR
GARG

          866        1,24871
*
10029228780
6

N.A.
       10,400             0       10,400RAJ KUMAR

GARG
-

       10,400
            0          382 - -

       17,440
RAJESH KUMAR         1,020        1,46972 101003046292 N.A.

       12,240             0       12,240RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       12,240

            0          449 - -

       20,697
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,25573 101329063507 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,005 - -

       12,051RAJKUMAR
KUSHWAHA

          830        1,19574 101295749990 N.A.
        9,962             0        9,962RAJKUMAR

KUSHWAHA
-

        9,962
            0          365 - -

       15,896RAKESH
ROSHAN

          866        1,24875
*
10030026841
7

N.A.
       10,400             0       10,400RAKESH

ROSHAN
-

       10,400
            0          382 - -

       15,492RAM KUMAR
RAM

        1,250        1,85976 100301429853 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAM KUMAR

RAM
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       12,154
RAM LALIT           830        1,19577 100055332231 N.A.

        9,962             0        9,962
RAM LALIT -

        9,962
            0          365 - -

       15,492
RAM NIWASH         1,250        1,85978 100301851119 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAM NIWAS -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        3,667
RAMKER           277          39979 101128680710 N.A.

        3,321             0        3,321
RAMKER -

        3,321
            0          122 - -

        8,047
RAMU SHARMA           444          63980

*
10030673199
3

N.A.
        5,327            13        5,327RAMU

SHARMA
-

        5,327
            0          195 - -

       10,150RAVINDRA
KUMAR

          625          90081 101426017588 N.A.
        7,500             5        7,500RAVINDRA

RUHELA
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       17,500
ROHIT NEHRA           950        1,36882 100950076176 N.A.

       11,400             0       11,400ROHIT
NEHRA

-
       11,400

            0          418 - -

       32,300
RUPENDRA         1,250        2,13683 100316684621 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,800RUPENDRA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          886 - -

            0SACHIN             0            084 100481367587 N.A.            0
           30

            0SACHIN -            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,000SANDEEP
SINGH

          750        1,08085 100667101039 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       11,000SANJOY
BHOWMICK

          830        1,19586 101555210582 N.A.
        9,962             0        9,962SANJOY

BHOWMICK
-

        9,962
            0          365 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

            0            087
*
10033678357
4

N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       22,135
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        2,25588 100749574381 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,005 - -

       15,492
SATISH RAWAT         1,250        1,85989 100341375715 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SATISH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       15,800SARVAN
KUMAR

          866        1,24890 100339660421 N.A.
       10,400             0       10,400

SHRAVAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       10,400

            0          382 - -

       19,370SHWET
PRAKASH

        1,020        1,46991 100354816331 N.A.
       12,240             0       12,240SHWET

PRAKASH
-

       12,240
            0          449 - -

            0SIKANDAR             0            092 101642914406 N.A.            0
           30

            0SIKANDAR -            0             0            0 - -

       11,800
SUBAL SARKAR           908        1,30893 101664709450 N.A.

       10,900             0       10,900SUBAL
SARKAR

-
       10,900

            0          400 - -

       15,492
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,85994 100451251504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       19,708
SUNIL SINGH           875        1,26095 101003046445 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
SUNIL SINGH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,538SUNNY
SHARMA

          791        1,14096 101642744400 N.A.
        9,500             0        9,500SUNNY

SHARMA
-

        9,500
            0          349 - -

       16,067SURENDRA
SINGH

          866        1,24897 100373297786 N.A.
       10,400             0       10,400SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       10,400
            0          382 - -

       18,000
TEERATH           950        1,36898 100451190725 N.A.

       11,400             0       11,400TEERATH
RAWAT

-
       11,400

            0          418 - -

       14,000
TEJ PRAKASH           750        1,08099 100390120172 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
TEJPRAKASH -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

        4,271
TILTOO RAM           255          368100 100391773503 N.A.

        3,067            20        3,067TILTHOO
RAM

-
        3,067

            0          113 - -

            0
TUNTUN
BHARDWAJ

            0            0101
*
10039278399
8

N.A.            0
           30

            0
TUNTUN
BHARDWAJ

-            0             0            0 - -

        4,400
VIJAY SHARMA           275          396102 101143467876 N.A.

        3,300            19        3,300VIJAY
SHARMA

-
        3,300

            0          121 - -

       13,757
VIKAS TIWARI           850        1,224103 101081834821 N.A.

       10,200             0       10,200VIKAS
TIWARI

-
       10,200

            0          374 - -

       19,842
VINOD  KUMAR         1,250        2,030104

*
10040781540
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,917VINOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          780 - -

       42,538YESHWANT
SINGH

        1,250        2,760105 100415133642 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,000YESHWANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,510 - -
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EPSGross
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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UAN
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       17,072YOGENDRA
KUMAR

          875        1,260106 100785298690 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500YOGENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,049
YOGESH           750        1,080107

*
10005532576
0

N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000

YOGESH -
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       12,100YOGESH
SHARMA

          750        1,080108 101243781688 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000YOGESH

SHARMA
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       17,560YOGESH SINGH
RAWAT

          875        1,260109 101127818163 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

YOGESH
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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